
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 5A 

Week 16 Sunday, May 11, 2025 – Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 

 
Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions will take place in preparation for 
the end-of-year examinations. 
 

School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13th of May from 2:30 PM – 4:00 PM. 
 Boys: Gate 4 | Girls: Gate 2 

 
In addition, we’re pleased to announce that the House Point Ceremony will take place during the 
Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized and celebrated at this event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
1

0
:1

5
-1

0
:4

0
 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

-1
3

:2
0

 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday I.C Arabic Support 
Saudi 

History 
English Islamic  Math 

Monday Arabic Social English Math Islamic ICT Support 

Tuesday Library Islamic English Support French Math PE  

Wednesday Art Support  English Islamic Arabic Math Music 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Islamic  
Saudi 

History 
Science 

Activity 
Period 

Swimming 
Science 

Lab 
English Math 

Vocabulary 

English 
Math Science والدراسات    اللغة العربية

 الإسلامية 

suspicious, resembled, 

stalked, relaying, 

solemnly 

 

Sun – star – Mars – 

Venus – Mercury – Earth 

– Jupiter – Saturn – 

Uranus – Neptune – gas 

giant  

4-1قرآن تلاوة: سورة الجمعة  
6-1قرآن غيب: سورة الانفطار  

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/


 

 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

 اختبار قرآن نهائي 
 الأحد 

11/5/2025 
4- 1قرآن تلاوة: سورة الجمعة  
6- 1قرآن غيب: سورة الانفطار  

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C 
Revision: Lesson 1: Brightness of the Sun and Other 

Stars 
Worksheet  

2 Arabic  51-48 مراجعة الأسلوب اللغوي  

3 Support 
Revision: Comprehension- “Planting the Seeds of 

Freedom” 
Worksheet 

Complete the activity on 
ReadTheory.org 

4 Saudi History  إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

5 English 
Revision: Comprehension- “Ezekeil Johnson Goes 

West” 
Worksheet  

6 Islamic   اختبار قرآن   

7 Math  Revision: Lesson 9-1: Fractions and Division. Worksheet Page 1(Part A and B) 

 
 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  ي المملكة العربية السعودية
  47-41 اختبار شفوي: وطن 

2 Social Wrap Up 166-167  

3 English 
Revision: Vocabulary- “Planting the Seeds of 

Freedom” 
Worksheet  

4 Math  
Revision: Lesson 9-2: Fractions and mixed numbers 

as quotients. 
Worksheet  

5 Islamic   مراجعة توحيد   

6 ICT Kahoot - Revision   

7 Support تابع الاختبار   

 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Library Revision: Grammar- Comparative Adjectives Worksheet  

2 Islamic  حديث مراجعة    

3 English Revision: Grammar- Capitalization Worksheet  

4 Support Revision: Lesson 2: Inner Solar System Worksheet  

5 French Activités Variées   

6 Math 
Revision: Lesson 9-2: Fractions and mixed numbers as 

quotients. 
Worksheet  

7 PE  Strength & Speed Circuit Stations   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Art Art and Craft   

2 Support Revision: Lesson 9-3: Use Multiplication to divide. Worksheet  

3 English 
Revision: Spelling- Words with prefixes mid-, anti-, 

trans- 
Worksheet  

4 Islamic  مراجعة فقه   

5 Arabic ممدود الصنف اللغوي: الاسم المقصور والمنقوص وال  57 - 64  

6 Math Revision: Lesson 11-2: Develop a Volume Formula. Worksheet  

7 Music Musical games   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  مراجعة شاملة   

2 
Saudi 

History 
 إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

3 Science Revision: Lesson 3: Outer Solar System   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Swimming 
Propelling  

Yourself in the Water 
  

6 Science Lab Science experiment   

7 English Revision: Writing- Setting Description Paragraph 
Worksheet 

/ nb 
 

8 Math Revision: Lesson 11-2: Develop a Volume Formula. Worksheet Page 6(Part D and E) 

 


